EXFO FPM-600 Power Meter
----- Brand logo / Header -----
PRODUCT DETAILS
The FPM-600 is a very powerful tool for the most demanding applications such as high-speed
DWDM or CWDM network qualification. With more than 40 calibrated wavelengths, including
all CWDM wavelengths, it allows for user-defined measurement wavelengths, using the
interpolation method between calibrated points.
Use its Hold Min/Max Power function to measure system power burst or fluctuations.

Temperature Operating: -10°C to 50°C (14°F to 122°F), Storage: -40°C to 70°C (-40°F to 158°F)
Relative Humidity 0% to 95% non-condensing
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Product Code Connector
GE Detector High-Power GE Detector Interface
EXF-FPM602-FC EXF-FPM602X-FC FC/FCA
EXF-FPM602-LC EXF-FPM602X-LC LC
EXF-FPM602-SC EXF-FPM602X-SC SC/SCA
EXF-FPM602-ST EXF-FPM602X-ST ST
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Pre-calibrated	wavelengths	from	800nm	to	1650nm	(GE	has	44,	GEX	has	45)
• Rugged	and	versatile
• Automatically	detects	wavelength	when	used	with	FLS-600